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Camry 

Color & Trim '93 1 . CAMRY 
~-------------------------------

EXTERIOR CODE INTERIOR CODE 

DX · 
SEDAN 
CLOTH 

LE 
SEDAN 
CLOTH 

XLE 
SEDAN 
CLOTH 

XLE 
SEDAN 

LEATHER' 

SE 
SEDAN 
CLOTH 

DX 
WAGON 
CLOTH 

LE 
WAGON 
CLOTH 

Super White (040) Gray (17) . • ········ ··· ·· ···················· • ................................. • ................................. • ................................. • ................................. • . • 
Blue (87) .......................... • . • ................................. • ................................. • ................................. • . • ············· ··· ················· • 

Silvermist Metallic (176) Gray (17) ................... ..... .. . ··· •···· ········ ········· ······ ······•···· ······················· ······•············ ·· ··· ··· ······ ·· ·· ··· •································· • ·································• 

Black (202) Gray (17) ·· ·· ·· ··············· ·····• . • .. ...... ......................... • . • ................................. • ................................. • ·· ········ ·· ·················· ···• 
Oak* (47) ................ . ........................ . 2 ................... . 2 ............... . 2 ................. . . 

Wineberry Pearl (3K2) Gray (17) .................................................................. ........ .......... ..... .. ........ ..... .................... ..... ........ ........ .. ............... .. ... ................ .... .............. ........ .... ... ... .... • ................................. • 

Sunfire Red Pearl* (3K4) 

Almond Beige Pearl (4J1) 

Dark Emerald Pearl (6M1) 

Frosted Sapphire Pearl (8J4) 

Blue Haze Pearl* (8J6) 

Silver Taupe Metallic (923) 

Notes: 
• New for 1993 Optional 

Oak* 
Taupe 

(47) .............. . ...................... . 2 .................. . 2 ................... . 2 .............. . .. .. . . . • .... . .. • 2 

(97) ········ ··· ········ ·······• ................ .. ........ .. .....• ·· ·· ··············· ········· ·····• ··· .. ··· ···· ··· ························· • .. 

Gray (17) . ··· ·· ··· ········ ·· ····· • ································· • ································· • ···················· ······· ······ • · • ·································• ·· ·· ·· ··· ··················· ····· • 
Oak* (47) .................. e ..................... e2 ......... e2 .. ... ... e2 . ···· •···· ···· . . .. e ............... • 2 

Oak* (47) ............ e . . .... e2 ... e2 . ...... ... ... ..... . e2 ·· ··· ··· ·· ·· ··· • .. .......... e ................. • 2 

Gray (17) ... · • ································· • ································· • · • ································· • ··········· ·· ··· ···· ·············• 
Oak* (47) ......... · • . . .. . e2 .. . ......... e2 .. . ..... e2 . . . . . .. .. e .................. • ... . . .. ...... •2 

Blue (87) . · • ·· ·· ·· ···· ·· ········ ·· ···········• .......... .. ... ... .. ············• . · • .... ........ ...... ············· • ································· • ································· • 

Blue (87) .. · • ·························· ·· ·····• · • ····· ···························· • . ············ ······· ············• ································· • ······· ················ ·········· • 

Gray (17) ··································································· ························ ················································· ···· • ········································································· • .......................... ······ • 
Taupe (97) . ····················· ·· • ································· • ································· • ············ ········· ······· ·· ····· ················· ··· ············· ·····• .. 

2 Includes bronze tinted safety glass 
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'9] INTERIOR TRIMS 

Camry 



'93 
CAMRY 

..... ,,, l". &·•t~·• 

EXTERIOR CODE INTERIOR CODE 

DX 
SEDAN 
CLOTH 

DX 
WAGON 
CLOTH 

SuperWhije 

Silvermist Metallic 

Black 

Wineberry Pearl 

Sunfire Red Pearl* 

Almond Beige Pearl 

Dark Emerald Pearl 

(040) 

(176) 

(202) 

(3K2) 

(3K4) 

(4J1) 

(6M1) 

Gray 
Blue 

Gray 

Gray 
Oak* 

Gray 
Oak* 
Taupe 

Gray 
Oak* 

Oak* 

Gray 
Oak* 

Frosted Sapphire Pearl (8J4) Blue 

Blue Haze Pearl* (8J6) Blue 

Silver Taupe Metallic (923) Gray 
Taupe 

Notes: 
• New for 1993 

(17) .............. .. .. ... ..... .. . 
(87) .... ... ..................... . 

(17) ..... ........ .... ........... . 

(17) .... .... ...... ... .. ... .. ... . . 
(47) ...... .............. ....... .. 

(17) .. ....... .... ...... .. ....... ... . 
(47) ....... ... .................. . 
(97) .... ......... .... .. .. ....... . 

(17) ······· ·"····· ·· ·"····"··· 
(47) ... .. ..... ... ..... ... .. .... . . 

(47) ............. .. .. ........... . 

(17) ............ . ... ..... ... ... . . 
(47) ............• .... ...........• 

(87) ... .......... ........... .. .. . 

(87) ... ................. .. ..... . . 

(17) ... ...... ..... ... ...... ... ... .. . 
(97) ..... ............. .. ... .... . . 



'9] 
CAMRY 

EXTERIOR CODE INTERIOR CODE 

LE 
SEDAN 
CLOTH 

LE 
WAGON 
CLOTH 

Super White 

Silvermist Metallic 

Black 

Wineberry Pearl 

Sunfire Red Pearl* 

(040) 

(176) 

(202) 

(3K2) 

(3K4) 

Almond Beige Pearl (4J1) 

Dark Emerald Pearl (6M1) 

Frosted Sapphire Pearl (8J4) 

Blue Haze Pearl* (8J6) 

Gray 
Blue 

Gray 

Gray 
Oak* 

Gray 
Oak* 
Taupe 

Gray 
Oak* 

Oak* 

Gray 
Oak* 

Blue 

Blue 

Silver Taupe Metallic (923) Gray 
Taupe 

Notes: 
• New for 1993 
2 Includes bronze tinted safety glass 

(17) ............. .... ......... .. . 
(87) ........ .. .. ................ . 

(17) .. ...... .......... .... .. .... . 

(17) .......................... .. . 
(47) .. ........... 2 ............ .. 

(17) .... ........................ .. . 
(47) .. .. ........ . 2 ............. . 2 

(97) ......................... ... . 

(17) .................... .. .... .. . 
(47) .... ......... 2 .............. 2 

(47) ............. 2 .............. 2 

(17) ............................ . 
(47) .... ......... 2 ............ . . 2 

(87) .... .. .. ... .. ... .. ...... .. .. . 

(87) ...... .. ..... . ... .. ...... .. . . 

(17) .......... .... ........ ........ . 
(97) ...... .. ............. .. .... .. 
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'9] 
CAMRY 

XLE 
SEDAN 

EXTERIOR CODE INTERIOR CODE CLOTH 

Super White (040) Gray (17) ..... .......... . 
Blue (87) ...... ......... . 

Silvermist Metallic (176) Gray (17) ................ 

Black (202) Gray (17) .. .. .... .. ...... 
Oak* (47) .. .. ........ .... 2 

Wineberry Pearl (3K2) Oak* (47) .......... .. .... 2 

Taupe (97) ...... .......... 

Sunfire Red Pearl* (3K4) Gray (17) .. .... ...... ... . 
Oak* (47) ....... ........ . 2 

Almond Beige Pearl (4J1) Oak* (47) ..... .... .... .. . 2 

Dark Emerald Pearl (6M1) Gray (17) .. .. .... ....... . 
Oak* (47) ...... .... .. .... 2 

Frosted Sapphire Pearl (8J4) Blue (87) ...... ...... .... 

Blue Haze Pearl* (8J6) Blue (87) ..... ... ........ 

Silver Taupe Metallic (923) Taupe (97) ...... .. .. ...... 

Notes: 
New for 1993 

2 Includes bronze tinted safety glass 
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'93 
CAMRY 

11 

I 

XLE 
SEDAN 

EXTER IOR CODE INTERIOR CODE LEATHER' 

Super White (040) Gray (17) ........ ... .. ... 
Blue (87) .... ............ 

Silverm ist Metallic (176) Gray (17) .... ........... . 

Black (202) Gray (17) ................ 
Oak* (47) ................ 2 

Wineb erry Pearl (3K2) Oak* (47) ............... . 2 

Sunfire Red Pearl* (3K4) Gray (17) ................ 
Oak* (47) ................ 2 

Almon d Beige Pearl (4J1) Oak* (47) ...... ....... .. . 2 

Dark E merald Pearl (6M1) Oak* (47) ...... .......... 2 

Froste d Sapphire Pearl (8J4) Blue (87) ......... ...... . 

Blue H aze Pearl* (8J6) Blue (87) ................ 

SilverT aupe Metallic (923) Gray (17) ........ ... .... . 

Notes: 
* New for 1993 
1 Optional 
2 Includes bronze tinted safety glass 
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'93 
CAMRY 

SE 
SEDAN 

EXTERIOR CODE INTERIOR CODE CLOTH 

Super White (040) Gray (17) .. ...... ........ 
Blue (87) .... .... .. ..... . 

Silvermist Metallic (176) Gray (17) .. .. .. .. ....... . 

Black (202) Gray (17) .......... .. .... 
Oak* (47) ........ .. .. .... 

Wineberry Pearl (3K2) Oak* (47) .. .... .. ... ..... 
Taupe (97) .......... ...... 

Sunfire Red Pearl* (3K4) Gray (17) .. .... ... ... ... . 
Oak* (47) .. .. .. .. .... .... 

Almond Beige Pearl (4J1) Oak* (47) ...... ....... .. . 

Dark Emerald Pearl (6M1) Gray (17) ...... ..... .... . 
Oak* (47) ...... .......... 

Frosted Sapphire Pearl (8J4) Blue {87) .... .. .. ........ 

Blue Haze Pearl* (8J6) Blue (87) .... .. ... ....... 

Silver Taupe Metallic (923) Taupe (97) .... .... .... .... 

Notes: 
* New for 1993 

._y 
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Camry-5 
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